Certovskej ultratrail
2024-06-08 Houska - Hamr na Jezere
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66,6 km Certi a Certice results

start ~ 08:30:00 | 2006 and older | registered: 97

rank rank/cat. finish
1 1/Certi 111 ADAM ZRUST 1995 VAKL RACING 01:12:03 00:00
2 2/Eerti 97  MILAN STEMBERG 1986 VSK HUMANITA PRAHA 01:15:50 03:47
3 3/erti 83 MICHAL PIVONKA 1993 STG KOLIN 01:17:45 05:42
4 4/Certi 61 FRANTISEK KAS 1991 SALMING 01:20:09 08:06
5 1/Eertice 114 LUCIE BANCIKOVA 1988 PSK PREROV 01:11:34  23:59:31
6 5/certi 46  JAN DUFEK 1977 PODBRENDAK 01:46:53 34:50
7 6/Certi 76 MARTIN NOVAK 1992 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE 01:26:44 14:41
8  7/Certi 92  MARTIN SEBANEK 1964 KOMPAR 02:01:05 49:02
9  8/erti 74 STANISLAV MUSAK 1970 PENGUINS STARY KOLIN 01:28:14 16:11
10 2/ertice 133 LENKA RUCKOVA 1978 TJ SOKOL PRAHA 1 STARE MESTO 01:27:12 15:09
11 9/Certi 41 JAN BLAHUT 1989 SK BUDEC 01:28:09 16:06
12 3/Certice 121 HANA HLAVACKOVA 1977 LANY NA DULKU (OKRES PARDUBICE) 01:19:57 07:54
13 4/Certice 122 HELENA HODANOVA 1975 SMRADUPANOVY VEVERKY 01:30:09 18:06
14 10/erti 79 DAVID PAVLIK 1980 KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY 02:12:20  01:00:17
15 11/Certi 71 ANTONIN MATYSKA 1990 PRAHA 01:27:35 15:32
16 12/¢erti 52  ALES HRANICKY 1968 ALIS TEAM 01:28:40 16:37
17 13/Certi 42 PIOTR BOJKA 1985 100 MARATHON CLUB SCHWEIZ 15:55 23:03:52
18 14/¢erti 63 MARTIN KNAVA 1983 BIKE A BEH OSTROV 01:33:26 21:23
19 15/¢erti 85 MARTIN POSPISIL 1985 PRAHA 02:29:06  01:17:03
20 16/Certi 68 PETR LAVICKY 1967 KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY 01:31:33 19:30
21 5/Certice 134 KATERINA STRANSKA 1975 POBEHLICI 01:22:29 10:26
22 17/Certi 93  PAVEL SIMIK 1976 GOOFY TEAM 01:37:23 25:20
23 18/Certi 66  JAN KUBES 1988 PRAHA 01:38:43 26:40
24 19/Certi 51  BRETISLAV HOJDYSZ 1975 BREHOWICZ 01:42:26 30:23
25 20/¢erti 44 JIRi CERVENKA 1987 BRNO 01:35:03 23:00
26 21/Certi 89 JAROSLAV REMES 1974 SAUCONY TEAM 01:29:52 17:49
27 22/Certi 58 TOMAS JINDRA 1990 PRICNA 515, NOVE SEDLO, 35734 01:38:57 26:54
28 23/erti 47 QOTO FEJTEK 1992 RUNBO 01:37:24 25:21
29 24/Certi 57 DAVID JANOUSEK 1992 MNICHOVO HRADISTE 01:37:04 25:01
30 25/Certi 103 JAKUB TOMASEK 1994 AZ VRATNO 01:41:12 29:09
31 26/¢erti 112 PAVEL ZDIMAL 1983 RUN MAGAZINE TEAM 01:44:53 32:50
32 27/Certi 72 ONDREJ MELUZIN 1988 BRNO 01:32:42 20:39
33 28/Certi 106 JAN VOSTA 1991 CESKA LiPA 14:25 23:02:22
34 29/Certi 53 JAKUB HRIBAL 1990 PLANE RECI 01:30:25 18:22
35 30/Certi 94  MICHAL SKVOR 2000 PRAHA 01:50:00 37:57
36 31/Certi 90 PETR SARA 1979 HRC 01:35:46 23:43
37 6/Certice 117 TEREZA CIPROVA 1984 HRC 02:28:20 01:16:17
38 32/Certi 45  MARTIN DANEK 1986 AHSOKA TYM 01:43:07 31:04
39 7/Certice 118 PAVLA DANKOVA 1986 AHSOKA TYM 01:42:14 30:11
40 33/Certi 49  JAKUB HAUSCHKE 1989 AZ VRATNO 01:45:44 33:41
41  34/erti 81 ONDREJ PILIK 1980 READY2WIN 01:44:44 32:41
42  35/erti 91 PETER SOKYRA 1981 DZUGALEZ 01:36:23 24:20
43 36/Certi 40 VOJTECH BILY 1993 PRAHA 01:47:17 35:14
44  37/Certi 54 ZDENEK HUBST 1987 TORTILLY V MLZE 01:44:40 32:37
45 38/Zerti 80 LUKAS PAVLU 1984 PRADEDA 02:26:53  01:14:50
46 8/certice 115 JANA BERGEROVA KOPECKA 1986 MILOVICE - BENATECKA VRUTICE 01:44:04 32:01
47 39/Zerti 78 TOMAS OREL 1980 PLANE RECI 01:47:16 35:13
48 9/Certice 128 JANA KOSAROVA 1981 PRAHA 01:39:25 27:22
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STANISLAVA PROTIVOVA
MILADA VOLNA

JAN TKAC

TOMAS PROSEK

JANA STURMOVA

JAN BALEK

LENKA RENSKA

IVA KADERABKOVA
PETR PIVODA

JIRi SULC

LUCIE CHAROUSKOVA
LUCIE PAVELKOVA
LENKA ZAKOVA
MICHAELA ZELENKOVA
MICHAL KACENKA
GABRIELA POLAKOVA
KRISTYNA FOUSKOVA
VOJTECH TOMANICA
JANA JEDLICKOVA
KRISTYNA JAKL ANSORGOVA
MARTIN CHYTIL

JAN STINDL

VLADIMIR KRESTAN
PAVLA HRUBA

HANA HERMANOVA
ELEN SVOBODOVA
ALENA BREZINOVA
KLARA VITKOVA
ONDRE) PROKOP
KAMILA HOLDOVA
JAN MOUPIC

PETR SOB

JAN PEJCHA

MONIKA STRASSEROVA
PETR VLTAVSKY
LUKAS RAJDL
MONIKA RAJDLOVA
PAVEL JUZEK

PAVEL KARBULKA
ALES HERMAN

RADEK KLUKAN
VOJTECH BARTOS
LUKAS NOVAK
ZDENEK FLEGL

JOSEF ZAORAL
TOMAS KUCERA
MAREK LORENC
MARCEL SOLTA
STEPAN KOTRBA

1977
1968
1986
1979
1981
1983
1980
1986
1982
1993
1994
1993
1974
1985
1985
1990
1991
1976
1997
1993
1981
1971
1985
1980
1989
1993
1979
1982
1969
1981
1979
1985
1999
1977
1978
1976
1985
1974
1973
1985
1973
1997
1992
1985
1972
1975
1987
1969
1976

MUTEJOVICE 01:40:27
ZA LVICKU 01:52:33
LIBA 01:41:17
FUNTOM 01:45:56
VELOSPORT DOMAZLICE 01:57:59
RUN4RUN 01:53:18
NACHOD 01:52:20
AGOGE GYM 01:56:20
BALANCINO 01:39:28
PRAHA 02:02:41
OK DOKSY 01:56:33
PRAHA 01:53:14
ROZBEHAME RAKOVNIK 01:53:20
HDR POLABI 01:49:27
SK BUDEC 02:06:08
BRECLAV 01:51:49
HRADEC KRALOVE 01:53:15
OK CHRASTAVA 02:18:37
PRAHA 01:57:35
PRAHA 01:56:21
RAGNAROK 01:48:59
SESTAJOVICE 02:10:59
VESNICANI 02:02:42
HRUBA PAVLA 02:01:28
PEKELNE KRASNE :) 02:00:59
PEKELNE KRASNE :) 02:01:30
BOHEMKY 02:30:00
BOHEMKY 02:29:54
BEZIME NA PIVO 02:30:18
SNECI V BEHU 02:08:28
GLADIATORRACETEAM 02:08:31
VESNICANI 02:33:10
TC CHRUDIM 02:03:11
PRAHA 02:17:14
SALOMON CZ

HYENY

HYENY

T.J. SOKOL MNISEK POD BRDY

SAKAL KBELY

DEVILS ULTRAS

DVOJKARI CHRUDIM

TK RATATUJ

SALMING

SLATINACI

LENOCHOD

DOBEHNOUT A PREZIT

SNECI V BEHU

X3M

KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY
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28:24
40:30
29:14
33:53
45:56
41:15
40:17
44:17
27:25
50:38
44:30
41:11
41:17
37:24
54:05
39:46
41:12
01:06:34
45:32
44:18
36:56
58:56
50:39
49:25
48:56
49:27
01:17:57
01:17:51
01:18:15
56:25
56:28
01:21:07
51:08
01:05:11
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